March 18, 2019

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1519

Page 1, line 22, remove "Anorexia nervosa;"

Page 1, remove line 23

Page 1, line 24, remove "o."

Page 2, line 1, replace "p." with "n."

Page 2, remove lines 2 through 9

Page 2, line 10, replace "y." with "o."

Page 2, after line 10, insert:

"p. A brain injury;"

Page 2, line 11, replace "z." with "q."

Page 2, line 11, overstrike "and" and insert immediately thereafter "or"

Page 2, line 12, replace "aa." with "r."

Renumber accordingly